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101 8TH STREET

OAKLAND CA 94607
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jerryl@abag.ca.gov
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tom@ucons.com

Peter Canessa

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, FRESNO
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For: CSUF
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jeanne.sole@sfgov.org

For: City and County of San Francisco
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COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL
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SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

(805) 963-0583 122

thunt@cecmail.org

For: Community Environmental Council

Lynn Haug

GREGG WHEATLAND

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
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SACRAMENTO CA 95816
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Imh@eslawfirm.com

For: Dept. of General Services/Energy Policy Advisory
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FILED

Robert E. Burt 01-02-07
INSULATION CONTRACTORS ASSN. 12:20 PM
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(916) 932-0113
tcrooks@mcr-group.com
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530 COLGATE COURT
RENO NV 89503
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ckmitchelll @sbcglobal.net
For: TURN
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ERIC WANLESS

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

achang@nrdc.org

For: Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC)
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PETER OUBORG

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120-7442

(415) 973-6650

cjn3@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric
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PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 3151
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glsg@pge.com
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1055 BROADWAY, SUITE G
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For: San Diego Gas & Electric/SoCal Gas
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SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
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Hank Ryan

SMALL BUSINESS CALIFORNIA

325 30TH AVENUE

SANTA CRUZ CA 95062

(510) 459-9683
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SOUTH BAY CITIES COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
3868 CARSON STREET, SUITE 110

TORRANCE CA 90503

(310) 543-3022

michele@sbesc.com

For: South Bay Energy Savings Center
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MIKE MONTOYA

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-2570

copelr@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison

Michael Boccadoro

THE DOLPHIN GROUP

925 L STREET, SUITE 800

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 441-4383

mboccadoro@dolphingroup.org
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Ana Watershed Project Authority

Diana Mahmud

THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 217-6985

dmahmud@mwdh2o.com

For: The Metropolitan Water District of Southern
California

Hayley Goodson, Attorney At Law
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 350
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 929-8876

hayley@turn.org

For: TURN

Marcel Hawiger, Attorney At Law
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 350
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 929-8876

marcel@turn.org

For: TURN
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Robert C. Wilkinson, Director, Water Policy Program
4426 BREN BUILDING

SANTA BARBARA CA 93106
wilkinson@es.ucsb.edu
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WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548
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(510) 915-6215

wem@igc.org
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Executive Division
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San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4953

nil@cpuc.ca.gov
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1516 NINTH STREET
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(916) 653-8555
gklein@energy.state.ca.us

Michael Messenger

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET
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(916) 654-4774
Mmesseng@energy.state.ca.us
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CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
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Sylvia Bender

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS22
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 653-6841
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Executive Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 4102
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1159
cln@cpuc.ca.gov

Cheryl Cox

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 4209
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3027
cxc@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Fred L. Curry

Water Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 3106
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1739

flec@cpuc.ca.gov
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Energy Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, AREA 4-A
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5618

zap@cpuc.ca.gov

Meg Gottstein

Administrative Law Judge

PO BOX 210/21496 NATIONAL STREET
VOLCANO CA 95689

(209) 296-4979

gottstein@volcano.net

Nora Y. Gatchalian

Water Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, AREA 3-C
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2144

nyg@cpuc.ca.gov

Meg Gottstein

Administrative Law Judge Division
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 2106
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4802

meg@cpuc.ca.gov
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Division of Strategic Planning
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 5110
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1114

trh@cpuc.ca.gov

Judith Tkle

Energy Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 4012
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1486

jei@cpuc.ca.gov

Peter Lai

Energy Division

320 WEST 4TH STREET SUITE 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7087

ppl@cpuc.ca.gov

Ariana Merlino

Energy Division

1350 FRONT ST., STATE BLDG. ROOM 4006
San Diego CA 92101

(619) 525-4220

ru4@cpuc.ca.gov
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Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 4205
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5278

ter@cpuc.ca.gov

Don Schultz

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
770 L STREET, SUITE 1050
Sacramento CA 95814

(916) 327-2409
dks@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Joyce Steingass

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 3200
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5532
jws@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeorge S. Tagnipes

Energy Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, AREA 4-A
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2451

jst@cpuc.ca.gov

Christine S. Tam

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 4209
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5556
tam@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Zenaida G. Tapawan-Conway
Energy Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, AREA 4-A
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2624

ztc@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher R Villarreal

Division of Strategic Planning
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 5119
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1566
crv(@cpuc.ca.gov
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Administrative Law Judge Division
505 VAN NESS AVE, RM. 5107
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2195

saw(@cpuc.ca.gov
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Energy Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, AREA 4-A
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5906
pwl@cpuc.ca.gov
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Energy Division
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San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5147
mmw(@cpuc.ca.gov
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Water Division

505 VAN NESS AVE, AREA 3-C
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1818
smw(@cpuc.ca.gov
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APOGEE INTERACTIVE, INC.
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SAN DIEGO CA 92106

(619) 840-4804

jlaun@apogee.net
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BUILDING METRICS INC.

2540 FRONTIER AVE. SUITE 100
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(303) 444-4289
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(415) 973-5445
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CALIFORNIA ENERGY CIRCUIT
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CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
517-B POTRERO AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110
CEM@newsdata.com
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(650) 802-9201
jeelona@sbcglobal.net

Michael Cheng

2723 HARLAND COURT
WALNUT CREEK CA 94598
(925) 947-2188
michael.cheng@paconsulting.com
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CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
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ECOLOGY ACTION
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(831) 426-5925
gthomas@ecoact.org
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SANTA CRUZ CA 95061
(831) 426-5925X 116
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IRVINE CA 92618
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TFlanigan@EcoMotion.us
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2962 FILLMORE STREET
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david.gordon@sdenergy.org
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(503) 645-0716
hgilpeach@scanamerica.net

Douglas E. Mahone
HESCHONG MAHONE GROUP
11626 FAIR OAKS BLVD., 302
FAIR OAKS CA 95628

(916) 962-7001
dmahone@h-m-g.com

Jennifer Holmes

ITRON INC.

11236 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN DIEGO CA 92130
(831) 457-9822
jennifer.holmes@itron.com
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Alex Kang

ITRON, INC.

1111 BROADWAY, STE. 1800
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 844-2896
alex.kang@itron.com

John Cavalli

ITRON, INC.

1111 BROADWAY, STE. 1800
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 844-2876
john.cavalli@itron.com

Rachel Harcharik

ITRON, INC.

11236 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN DIEGO CA 92130
(858) 724-2638
rachel.harcharik@itron.com
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ITRON, INC. (CONSULTING & ANALYSIS DIV.)
11236 EL CAMINO REAL

SAN DIEGO CA 92130

(858) 724-2650

bob.ramirez@itron.com

Jeff Hirsch

JAMES J. HIRSCH & ASSOCIATES
12185 PRESILLA ROAD
CAMARILLO CA 93012-9243

(805) 553-9000
Jeff.Hirsch@DOE2.com

Katie Shulte Joung

455 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 703
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 552-5885

katie@cuwcc.org

Kurt J. Kammerer

K. J. KAMMERER & ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 60738

SAN DIEGO CA 92166-8738

(619) 546-6175
kjk@kjkammerer.com

Edward Vine

LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY
BUILDING 90-4000

BERKELEY CA 94720

(510) 486-6047

elvine@lbl.gov

David R. Pettijohn,

Manager, Water Resources Development

LOS ANGELES DEPT.OF WATER & POWER
111 NORTH HOPE STREET, ROMM 1460
LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 367-0899

David.Pettijohn@ladwp.com

Richard Mccann

M.CUBED

2655 PORTAGE BAY ROAD, SUITE 3
DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 757-6363

rmccann@umich.edu

Peter Miller, Consultant
1834 DELAWARE STREET
BERKELEY CA 94703
(510) 847-5161
p-miller@earthlink.net

MRW & ASSOCIATES, INC.

1814 FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE 720
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 834-1999

mrw@mrwassoc.com

Devra Wang

SHERYL CARTER, PETER MILLER
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

dwang@nrdc.org

Eric Wanless

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCSO CA 95104

(415) 875-6100

ewanless@nrdc.org

Laurie Park

NAVIGANT CONSULTING, INC.
3100 ZINFANDEL DRIVE, SUITE 600
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670-6078
(916) 631-3200
lpark@navigantconsulting.com

Terry M. Fry

NEXANT, INC.

101 SECOND STREET, 10TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 369-1021

tmfry@nexant.com

Carl Duisberg

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-1981

C1D7@pge.com

Frank Diaz

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000 MAIL CODE B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415)973-1713

fdd3@pge.com
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Jay Luboff

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-5241

JILy@pge.com

Jennifer Barnes

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
MAIL STOP N6G

PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-2797

j5Sb2@pge.com

Josephine Wu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MAIL CODE B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-3414

jwwd@pge.com

Rafael Friedmann, Supervisor Customer Energy Efficiency

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177-0001

(415) 972-5799

rafi@pge.com

William C. Miller

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4911

wem2@pge.com

Carl Pechman

POWER ECONOMICS

901 CENTER STREET

SANTA CRUZ CA 95060
cpechman@powereconomics.com

Kenny Swain

POWER ECONOMICS

901 CENTER STREET
SANTA CRUZ CA 95060
(813) 427-9990
kswain@powereconomics.com

Brian Hedman, Vice President

QUANTEC, LLC

720 SW WASHINGTON STREET, STE 400
PORTLAND OR 97205

(503) 228-2992
brian.hedman@quantecllc.com

Eileen Parker

QUEST

2001 ADDISON STREET, STE. 300
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 540-7200
eparker@qcworld.com

Shilpa Ramalya

77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 981
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-3186

srrd@pge.com

Lauren Casentini

RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.
711 MAIN STREET

HALF MOON BAY CA 94019

(650) 726-5113

Icasentini@rsgrp.com

Robert Kasman

RLW ANALYTICS

1055 BROADWAY, SUITE G
SONOMA CA 95476

(707) 939-8823 X 32
robert.kasman@rlw.com

Stacia Okura

RLW ANALYTICS, INC.
1055 BROADWAY, SUITE G
SONOMA CA 95476

(707) 939-8823 X 17
stacia.okura@rlw.com

Robert Mowris, P.E.

ROBERT MOWRIS & ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 2141

OLYMPIC VALLEY CA 96145

(530) 583-1570
rmowris@earthlink.net

Jill Rugani

RUNYON SALTZMAN & EINHORN, INC.
ONE CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
jrugani@rs-e.com

Molly Harcos

RUNYON, SALTZMAN & EINHORN, INC.
1 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 446-9900

mharcos@rs-e.com

Joy C. Yamagata, Regulatory Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT CP 32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1755
jyamagata@semprautilities.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1240
centralfiles@semprautilities.com
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Jennifer Porter, Policy Analyst

SAN DIEGO REGIONAL ENERGY OFFICE
8690 BALBOA AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 244-1180

jennifer.porter@sdenergy.org

Sephra A. Ninow, Research Assistant

SAN DIEGO REGIONAL ENERGY OFFICE
8690 BALBOA AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92123
sephra.Ninow@sdenergy.org

Michael Baker, Vice President
SBW CONSULTING, INC.

2820 NORTHUP WAY, SUITE 230
BELLEVUE WA 98004

(425) 827-0330
mbaker@sbwconsulting.com

Don Arambula

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-8179
don.arambula@sce.com

Marian V. Brown

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

PO BOX 800

2131 WALNUT GROVE AVE,, 3RD FLOOR B7
ROSEMEAD CA 91711

(626) 302-8281

marian.brown@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1212

case.admin@sce.com

Tory S. Weber

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-8186

tory.weber@sce.com

Nikhil Gandhi

STRATEGIC ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
17 WILLIS HOLDEN DRIVE

ACTON MA 01720

(978) 264-0511

gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net

Patricia Thompson

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
1766 LACASSIE AVE. SUITE 103
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596
(925) 935-0270
pthompson@summitblue.com

Melissa Mcguire

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING LLC
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80302

(720) 564-1130
mmcguire@summitblue.com

Dan Geis

THE DOLPHIN GROUP

925 L STREET, SUITE 800
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 441-4383
dgeis@dolphingroup.org

For: Inland Empries Utilities Agency

Grey Staples

THE MENDOTA GROUP, LLC
1830 FARO LANE

SAINT PAUL MN 55118

(651) 204-0458
gstaples@mendotagroup.net

Timothya. Blair

THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90012
tblair@mwdh2o0.com

William P. Mcdonnell

THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90012
bmcdonnell@mwdh2o0.com

Craig Tyler

TYLER & ASSOCIATES
2760 SHASTA ROAD
BERKELEY CA 94708
(510) 841-8038
craigtyler@comcast.net

Cheryl Collart

VENTURA COUNTY REGIONAL ENERGY
ALLIANCE

1000 SOUTH HILL ROAD, STE. 230
VENTURA CA 93003

(805) 289-3335

cheryl.collart@ventura.org

Stephen F. Hall

Senior Consultant

WILLIS ENERGY SERVICES LTD.
500 - 885 DUNSMUIR STREET
VANCOUVER BC V6C IN5
CANADA

(604) 685-2206
shall@willsenergy.com

(End of Service List)



